QP1680 TOC/TNb High-Temperature
Laboratory Analyser
The QP1680 Analyser measures Total Organic Carbon (TOC)
and Total Nitrogen (TNb) in one sample.
The QP1680 is available as a combined TOC and TNb analyser or for the individual parameters TOC or TNb.
The most important features include:
• Direct sample injection eliminates sample contact with valves and the built-in injection syringe,
which minimizes the risk of sample carry-over.

2 	    QP1680 TOC/TNb High-Temperature Laboratory Analyser
Order Information
Analysers
LPV448.99.00001 QP1680 High-Temperature TOC Analyser,
with auto sampler, 65 positions
LPV448.99.00501 QP1680 High-Temperature TOC Analyser,
with auto sampler, 96 positions
LPV448.99.01001 QP1680 High-Temperature TOC/TNb Analyser,
with auto sampler, 65 positions
LPV448.99.01501 QP1680 High-Temperature TOC/TNb Analyser,
with auto sampler, 96 positions
LPV448.99.02001 QP1680 High-Temperature TNb Analyser,
with auto sampler, 65 positions
LPV448.99.02501 QP1680 High-Temperature TNb Analyser,
with auto sampler, 96 positions
Consumables and Accessories
SMKIT500000 QP1680 TOC/TNb Starter Package
SMKIT501000 QP1680 Consumables Kit, 2500 analysis